

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 M. H. S. Y (37)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 M. H. S. Y (37)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK Construction of Road From Lohia To Unan Tola.					
Agency: M/s Rasav Construction Purba.					
Agreement No. 143 SBD / 2019-20					
Date of Start - 20-02-2020.					
Date of completion - 19-02-2021					
Actual Date of completion.					
ABSTRACT OF COST /					
4/1 Setting out of Pillars @ 90 CM					
	Qty	vide	out P.	11	
	@	Rs.	3398 = 10		
			KN		Rs. 30,058
2/2 Cleaning and Grubbing Road Land @ 32					
Leaves Qty vide out P.					
11 @	Rs.	4946 = 70			
			KN		Rs. 15,591
3/3 Construction of embankment from B.M. on P.H.D. level 4P to 200m with 3BB. 7.11 ⁰					
on P-25 - (12) @	Rs.	184 = 19			71,596
Continuation					Rs. 1,17,245

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4 Construction of embankment from Borrow Pit & Land up to 100 Mtr. 2479. 2989.46 m ³ Qty Vol on P-25 7cm N. (13) @ 147.35 m ³ b 4,40,497:					
5/5 Construction of sub Grade & earth shoulder Qty Vol on T.M.B.					
P-12- (65) - 17B 4.25 m ³					
P-23- (11) - 611.95 m ³					
Total 23 95.6 m ³					
@ 176.75 / m ³					
b 4,23,422					
6/6 Construction of G.S.B (mix in Place method) Qty Vol on T.M.B P-60 7.5 m ³ on P-13 1 cm N. (06) @ 1. 2971.74 / m ³ b 18,0533:					
7/7 Providing & Laying					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	W.B. M/Cu 171-3 W/H				
	Scraping	25	3.12		
	M ³ @ 1/2 vide op. 13				
	@ 1/4 36 B.O. = 6317				
					Rs. 9,31,692:-
8/8	Providing & Apply				
	Primo coat (SS ₂) 105				
	2840.62 m ² vide op. 20				
(01)	20 @ 1/4 = 78/M ²				
					Rs. 1,21,522:-
9/9	Providing & Laying				
	TACK coat (PS ₁) 2840-				
	62 m ² @ 1/2 vide op. 20				
	- (02) @ 1/4 = 48				
					Rs. 41,132:-
10/10	Providing & Apply				
	Laying (mix seal				
	Surfacing (M.S.S)				
	2840.62 m ² op. 20				
	- (03) @ 1/4 = 192 = 79				
					Rs. 5,47,645:-
11/11	Construction of Ch.s				
Continuation					Rs. 44,28,487:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	CMIX in place method				
C.C. Portion	56	2.5m	0.5m	112	
	on P-09 item No				
	(20)	@	2071	274	
					1.67,160.00
12/12	construction of				
	P.C.C (M30) made				
	cement concrete				
	pavement 90 on kg.				
	P-20	(04)		0.1221	9
	P-13	(08)		90m	
	Total - 90.12 m ³				
	@	672	02	99	m ³
					1.605696
13/15	Providing & fixing				
	K.M Stone on P-21				
	item No - (06) - 2 Nos				
	@	22	43	66	/each
					1.4487
	200 mm Stone 4 Nos				
	@	62	52	82	/each
					1.2503
14/16	Providing & fixing				
	Retro Reflective Sign				
	Continuation				5208,333.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 RV. 52,08,333.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign board on P. 21					
Item No. (07)					
(a) 600 mm equilateral					
and triangle 4 No.					
@ Rs. 3410.75/each					
					Rs. 13643.00
(b) 600 mm circular					
2 No. @ Rs. 4583.83					
each					Rs. 9168.20
(c) (600 mm x 600 mm)					
Rectangular 4 No.					
@ Rs. 6403.53/each					
					Rs. 25614.12
(d) (600 mm x 450 mm)					
Rectangular 2 No.					
@ Rs. 4463.75/each					
					Rs. 8928.00
15/17 Road Marking with					
hot Applied on B.T					
Portion Ltd to 150.0					
m ² on P. 21 Item No.					
(07) @ Rs. 735.40/m ²					
					Rs. 1,10,310.00
Road Marking on C.C					
30 m ² @ Rs. 824.62/m ²					Rs. 25,039.00

Continuation Rs. 54,01,035.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/P. 54, 01, 035

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/18	Providing & fixing				
	Boundary Pillars B.N ^o				
	on P-22 item (08)				
	@ Rs. 4672.66/each				
				B.	3717.20
17/19	Providing & fixing				
	Direction & Place				
	indication & N ^o				
	on P-22 item N ^o				
	(09) @ Rs. 11729.83				
	each B.				46,919.20
18/20	Providing & fixing				
	Logo of M.M.G.S.				
	Project 5 N ^o s on				
	P-22 item N ^o (10)				
	@ Rs. 9366.02/each				
				B.	46,830.20
19/21	E/wor excavation for				
	Box culverts 69.40 m ³				
	Qty vide on P-13. (09)				
	@ Rs. 2852.17/m ³ B.				19,791.20
20/22	Providing irregular sand				
	filling 72.24 m ³ Qty vide on				
	P-14 - (10) @ Rs. 11547.66/m ³				83,413.20

Continuation

B. 56,01,705.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/23 Providing R.C.C (M15)					
G. 04 M ³ Qty vide or					
P-1 1- (17) @ B.					
5438.222 / M ³					B. 32,841
22/24 Providing R.C.C (M20)					
55.01 M ³ Qty vide					
on P-1 4- (12) @					
B. 6428.776 / M ³					B. 353636
23/25 Providing R.C.C (M25)					
M Super-structure					
3.40 M ³ Qty vide or P.					
15- (13) @ B.					
7321: 69 / M ³					B. 249082
24/26 Providing R.C.C (M20)					
as wearing coat 0.82					
M ³ Qty vide or P-15					
(14) @ B- 13915:40					
M ³					B. 11,397
25/27 Providing & Laying					
Filter Media 10.99 M ³ Qty					
on P-15- (15) @ B. 2488:48					27,024

Continuation

B. 60,51,511.00

